

FCP Format for Exhibition and Business Meeting



Product Profile / Terms and Conditions

Name of Product	Garlic Crunch Oil Original									
JAN Code	4901167035231			Package	Materials	GLASS				
Use by date	2025/12/20				Size/Inner Capacity	Length(cm)×Width(cm)×Height (cm)			Inner Capacity	
						6.5	6.5	6.5	0.3	
Minimum Units of Delivery	240			Packing	Materials	Carton		Volume	12.0	
Lead Time	3 weeks after order				size/Gross weight	Length(cm) × Width(cm) × Height (cm)			Weight(kg)	
						21.5	28.0	8.5	3.4	
Storage Condition	<div><div><div><input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Normal Tempreture</div><div><input type="checkbox"/> Refrigeratino</div><div><input type="checkbox"/> Frozen</div></div><div></div></div>			Referenc e Price	JPY360 *varied by terms and conditions		Prices are valid before	Submission of Next Estimate		
							Price in Japanese market	JPY600		
Certifications (Products/System)	FDA,JFS-B									

Ingredients and Additives	Nutritional Facts
INGREDIENTS:CANOLA OIL,OLIVE OIL,FRIED GARLIC,MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE,SALT,SUGAR,FRIED ONION,GARLIC,YEAST EXTRACT,SPICE,DEXTRIN,VEGETABLE EXTRACT,PARSLEY,POWDERED SOY SAUCE(SOYBEAN,WHEAT,SALT,TAPIOCA),VITAMIN E,VEGETABLE OIL CONTAINS:WHEAT,SOY	Nutrition Facts Servings About 25, Serv. Size:1tsp(4.5g),Amount Per Serving: Calories 30,Total Fat 3g(4% DV),Sat. Fat 0g(0% DV),Trans Fat 0g,Cholest 0mg(0% DV),Sodium 60mg(3% DV),Total Carb. 0g(0% DV),Fiber 0g(0% DV),Total Sugars 0g (incl. 0g Added Sugars,0% DV),Protein 0g,Vit D(0% DV),Calcium(0% DV),Iron(0% DV),Potassium.(0% DV).
Product Characteristics	Use Scenes (Usage ·Recipes)
To avoid losing the crunchiness, no liquid is used for seasoning, but the flavor of the ingredients and salt is used. You can enjoy the savory taste of fried garlic and fried onions. It can be used in a variety of dishes because it is characterized by a flavor that is not overly assertive.	It is a versatile seasoning that can be used in a variety of dishes. It can be used on rice or buckets as it is, as well as on pizza, toast, pasta, carpaccio, pilaf, and other dishes.

Product Picture

	Nutrition Facts Servings About 25, Serv. Size:1 tps(4.5g) ,Amount Per Serving: Calories 30 ,Total Fat 3g(4% DV),Sat. Fat 0g(0% DV),Trans Fat 0g, Cholest 0mg(0% DV) , Sodium 60mg(3% DV) , Total Carb. 0g(0% DV) ,Fider 0g(0% DV),Total Sugars 0g(incl. 0g Added Sugars,0% DV), Protein 0g,Vit D(0% DV) , Calcium(0% DV) , Iron(0% DV) , Potas.(0% DV) . INGREDIENTS:CANOLA OIL,OLIVE OIL,FRIED GARLIC,MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE,SALT,SUGAR, FRIED ONION,GARLIC,YEAST EXTRACT,SPICE,DEXTRIN,VEGETABLE EXTRACT,PARSLEY, POWDERED SOY SAUCE,VITAMIN E,VEGETABLE OIL CONTAINS:WHEAT,SOY MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESS:MILK, WHEAT,PEANUTS, SOY, SESAME
	BEST BEFORE (MM/DD/YYYY)
	Allergen (Specific Raw Materials) CONTAINS:WHEAT,SOY MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESS:MILK,PEANUTS,SOY,SESAME